o
NOOOWNSNITETNITOTOSETONDMSMODWOOTANSNSMSMOO W™ M O N o
M ANV A A A—ATNOETONNODOOOMM—AOATNAONSOMO OO o
COWONMIMMOOSEIFTTITTONOONNNNHMWOOOOW ST TN WO T A .
e o e e e e e & & e & e e & e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . o
MWWWWOVWOSSSSSSSSSSSSO0OTMNONMNOHMMMONNN NN I

T\ —

%
%

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

L B I B L L L B B L B LR

10 9 8 7

o
3
=N
w
N
-
o

3
3

0
9
0
0
0
0.93
2.06
0
0
2.94

122512
1

1

20201013
19.17
Avance
2116098 0833 (
zg30

65536

DMSO

16

2

8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

61.000
13.54
295.7
1.00000000
1

400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300016
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usec

secC

MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz



